


AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

April 20 - Saturday

Day 1

All-Around, Group A - Rope, Ball, Clubs, RibbonIndividual Qualifications10:00 -12:20
Break12:20 - 12:40
All-Around, Group B - Rope, Ball, Clubs, RibbonIndividual Qualifications12:40 - 15:00
Break15:00 - 15:45
All-Around, Group C - Rope, Ball, Clubs, RibbonIndividual Qualifications15:45 - 18:15
Award Ceremony (Individual All-Around + AGF18:15 - 18:30
Break18:30 - 18:45
5Hoops & 5RibbonsGroups' Qualifications18:45 - 20:45
Award Ceremony (Groups' All-Around + AGF20:45
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

April 21 - Sunday

Day 2

Rope, BallIndividual Apparatus Finals12:05 - 13:00
Clubs, Ribbon13:00 - 14:00
Award Ceremony14:00 - 14:15
Break14:15 - 15:00
5Hoops & 5RibbonsGroups' Apparatus Finals15:05 - 16:30
Award Ceremony16:30 - 16:45
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Number of Entries by NOC

 NOC
Number of Gymnasts

Individual Group Total

1AUS - Australia 65

3AZE - Azerbaijan 85

3BLR - Belarus 96

3BUL - Bulgaria 96

2EGY - Egypt 86

EST - Estonia 66

4GEO - Georgia 106

2GER - Germany 75

HUN - Hungary 66

2ISR - Israel 86

2ITA - Italy 86

6KAZ - Kazakhstan 126

3KGZ - Kyrgyzstan 3

3LAT - Latvia 3

2LTU - Lithuania 75

POL - Poland 66

3RUS - Russia 107

SUI - Switzerland 66

2TUR - Turkey 2

2UKR - Ukraine 86

43Total Countries: 20 99 142Total:
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

AUS - Australia

200446869DOS SANTOS-LEE Brio G

200543580GOURLAS Maria G

200546868KOROMPAY Ilaria G

200646893LAI Katrina G

200543567WANG Isabella G

AZE - Azerbaijan

200543702AKBAROVA Milana G

200437876ALIMURADOVA Laman G

200543700ASADOVA Madina G

200543703BAYRAMOVA Narmin I

200543701HAJIZADA Seljan G

200437846JALILOVA Arzu I

200437851SAFIYARZADA Farida G

200437848SAMADOVA Narmina I

BLR - Belarus

200437607KEL Yauheniya G

200445077KOVALYOVA Polina G

200447388KRASNORUTSKAIA Arina I

200547224PADKIDYSH Viktoryia G

200443202PRAKOPCHYK Alisa G

200646941SLANCHEUSKAYA Palina G

200437661STSESHYTS Kseniya I

200437656TKATCHEVA Darya I

200443251YATSEUSKAYA Marharyta G
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

BUL - Bulgaria

45142BREZALIEVA Eva I

200546384DIMITROVA Karina Mariova G

200446378GEORGIEVA Zhanina Georgieva G

200446376KYOSEVA Aleksandra G

200544228NIKOLOVA Stliana I

200446738TSONEVA Katrin Antonova I

200546375VASILEVA Margarita G

200446380ZARKOVA Monika Marianova G

200546521ZHELYAZKOVA Anelia G

EGY - Egypt

200446623ABDELGHANY Jana I

200546290DAHROUG Ayten G

200546296GAD Laila G

Gamila Mohamed Mahmoud Sami Ibrahim Hamouda G

200646293HAMOUDA Gamila G

200546292HANNOUT Gamila G

200437715SALEH Aliaa I

200546291SHIHA Dania G

EST - Estonia

200537621DOKUTSAJEVA Erika G

200443887KANGER Dilana G

200446688KITAEVA Polina G

200437622PLODUHHINA Maria Aleksandra G

200446700TIHHOMIROVA Ilona G

200437620VEI Natali G
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

GEO - Georgia

200543785BEJIASHVILI Ana G

200547165CHACHKHIANI Ana I

200438025GORJOLADZE Nutsa G

200438028JANASHVILI Nutsa I

200547161KERESELIDZE Mariami I

200437617KUPRAVA Mariami G

200438556MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta I

200547170MUKBANIANI Ani G

200447169TCHANTURIDZE Gvantsa G

200437616TELIDZE Ana G

GER - Germany

200437480KOLOSOV Margarita I

200437482KROMM Daniella G

200443087OGANESYAN Alina G

200646872STOLJARTSCHUK Regina G

200647456VARFOLOMEEV Darja I

200646871WOLF Julia G

200437496ZERNICKEL Hanna G

HUN - Hungary

200547057FARKAS Julia G

200546856FODOR Nadin G

200646979KIS Janka G

200444942MAGYAR Hanna G

200446857SOMHEGYI Reka G

200646981VARGA Lujza G
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

ISR - Israel

200438203ANDRAUS Eva G

200546808ATAMANOV Daria I

200446789HEDVAT Amit G

200443259KATZ Adi Asya I

200646990MALKA Emili G

200446788MIHAILETZ Mishel G

200438247PARITZKI Romi G

200438473SVERTSOV Diana G

ITA - Italy

200447086CELLA Siria G

200547088NACLERIO Alexandra G

200547089OTTAVIANI Serena G

200447090QUOIANI Vittoria G

200440438RAFFAELI Sofia I

200546806ROCCA Sara I

200447091SEGATORI Giulia G

200547092VILLELLA Simona G

KAZ - Kazakhstan

200440917BAILENOVA Dilnaz I

200440916BAKATOVA Sabina I

200546959BUDNIK Milana G

200543614CHERNYSHOVA Alina G

200546531KOIBAKAR Bayan I

200646965NURLAN Alua G

200646964NURTAZAYEVA Aruzhan G

200646962ROMASHKINA Viktoriya G

200546533SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana I
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

200646960SRYMBETOVA Dariya G

200546214TANIYEVA Elzhana I

200440939YERTAIKYZY Aibota I

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

200543274PAPUSHINA Sabina I

200437682TABYLGANBEKOVA Sabina I

200438000TOKTOKOZHOEVA Ilima I

LAT - Latvia

200437635IVANAUSKA Nikola I

200438103JEVSTAFJEVA Arina I

200543408STEPULANE Santa I

LTU - Lithuania

200446833CICENAITE Gabija G

200646831DOVIDONYTE Eva G

200437862GAIDUK Maja I

200543439JOCYTE Paulina G

200546832KILIJONAITE Patricija G

200437863SOSTAKAITE Fausta I

200443438TARNAUSKAITE Emilija G

POL - Poland

200646881KRZYZANOWSKA Liwia G

200646882MOTYKA-RADLOWSKA Oliwia G

200646890RYBALKO Anna G

200646886SZEWCZUK Magdalena G

200545687WIERZBA Julia G

200646879WOJCIECHOWSKA Julia G
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

RUS - Russia

200545281AGAFONOVA Sofya I

200440640BATASOVA Anna G

200438172KHALDAROVA Amina G

200440692KOTENEVA Elizaveta G

200438562KUPAN Adelia G

200447105SEMIBRATOVA Aleksandra G

200438171SEMIRENKO Dana G

200438168SERGAEVA Dariia I

200438170SIMAKOVA Anastasia I

200445575TISHCHENKO Alisa G

SUI - Switzerland

200546768AMSTUTZ Axelle G

200446830DJORDJEVIC Dunja G

200446794GYOENGY Lena G

200546829PETROVIC Aleksandra G

200546796WUETHRICH Noelle G

200437593ZELLER Marija G

TUR - Turkey

200647501GUNES Yeliz I

200647699USTA Duru Duygu I

UKR - Ukraine

200438237DENYSENKO Viktoriia G

200437638KRASIUK Nikol G

200547553LEONTIEVA Kateryna I

200547666MELNYK Alina G

200447018PANCHUK Oleksandra G
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

JUNIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent Code

200547636SHCHERBAKOVA Daria G

200547637TSYBULIA Sofiia G

200543799TUR Melanie I
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medallists By Event

NOC
CodeMedal NameEvent Date

SIMAKOVA AnastasiaRUSGOLD20-Apr-19JUNIORS - Individual - All-Around

RAFFAELI SofiaITASILVER

SERGAEVA DariiaRUSBRONZE

ISRAELISRGOLD20-Apr-19JUNIORS - Group - All-Around

AZERBAIJANAZESILVER

RUSSIAN FEDERATIONRUSBRONZE

SIMAKOVA AnastasiaRUSGOLD21-Apr-19JUNIORS -  Individual - Rope

RAFFAELI SofiaITASILVER

JALILOVA ArzuAZEBRONZE

SIMAKOVA AnastasiaRUSGOLD21-Apr-19JUNIORS -  Individual - Ball

RAFFAELI SofiaITASILVER

SAMADOVA NarminaAZEBRONZE

RAFFAELI SofiaITAGOLD21-Apr-19JUNIORS -  Individual - Clubs

AGAFONOVA SofyaRUSSILVER

KATZ Adi AsyaISRBRONZE

RAFFAELI SofiaITAGOLD21-Apr-19JUNIORS -  Individual - Ribbon

SAMADOVA NarminaAZESILVER

KATZ Adi AsyaISRBRONZE

BELARUSBLRGOLD21-Apr-19JUNIORS -  Group - 5 Ribbons

AZERBAIJANAZESILVER

ITALYITABRONZE
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medallists By Event

NOC
CodeMedal NameEvent Date

AZERBAIJANAZEGOLD21-Apr-19JUNIORS -  Group - 5 Hoops

ITALYITASILVER

BELARUSBLRBRONZE
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medals Standing

Order
Rank

by
TotalG

Individual
NOC

S B Total G BS Total

Group

B TotalG S

Team

S B

Total

TotalG

1 ITA - Italy 2 2 4 =121 1 2 63 1

2 RUS - Russia 2 1 3 211 2 41 1

3 AZE - Azerbaijan 1 2 3 =11 32 1 63 2

4 ISR - Israel 2 2 31 1 1 32

5 BLR - Belarus 41 21 1 21

6 KAZ - Kazakhstan =5

6 BUL - Bulgaria =5

6 GEO - Georgia =5

6 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan =5

6 GER - Germany =5

6 LTU - Lithuania =5

6 EGY - Egypt =5

6 LAT - Latvia =5

6 UKR - Ukraine =5

6 TUR - Turkey =5

6 AUS - Australia =5

6 HUN - Hungary =5
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medals Standing

Order
Rank

by
TotalG

Individual
NOC

S B Total G BS Total

Group

B TotalG S

Team

S B

Total

TotalG

6 SUI - Switzerland =5

6 POL - Poland =5

6 EST - Estonia =5

Total: 4 4 4 12 33 93 7 77 21
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

GROUP A
 Individual

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1
Starts at 20th April 10:00

1 ROCCA Sara ITA X
2 ATAMANOV Daria ISR X
3 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ X
4 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL X
5 KOIBAKAR Bayan KAZ X
6 JANASHVILI Nutsa GEO X
7 TABYLGANBEKOVA Sabina KGZ X
8 KOLOSOV Margarita GER X
9 STSESHYTS Kseniya BLR X

10 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana KAZ X
11 PAPUSHINA Sabina KGZ X
12 TOKTOKOZHOEVA Ilima KGZ X
13 GAIDUK Maja LTU X
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

GROUP A
 Individual

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2
Starts at 20th April 10:40

1 ROCCA Sara ITA X
2 ATAMANOV Daria ISR X
3 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ X
4 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL X
5 KOIBAKAR Bayan KAZ X
6 JANASHVILI Nutsa GEO X
7 TABYLGANBEKOVA Sabina KGZ X
8 KOLOSOV Margarita GER X
9 STSESHYTS Kseniya BLR X

10 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana KAZ X
11 PAPUSHINA Sabina KGZ X
12 TOKTOKOZHOEVA Ilima KGZ X
13 GAIDUK Maja LTU X
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

GROUP A
 Individual

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 3
Starts at 20th April 11:20

1 ROCCA Sara ITA X
2 ATAMANOV Daria ISR X
3 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ X
4 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL X
5 KOIBAKAR Bayan KAZ X
6 JANASHVILI Nutsa GEO X
7 TABYLGANBEKOVA Sabina KGZ X
8 KOLOSOV Margarita GER X
9 STSESHYTS Kseniya BLR X

10 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana KAZ X
11 PAPUSHINA Sabina KGZ X
12 TOKTOKOZHOEVA Ilima KGZ X
13 GAIDUK Maja LTU X
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

GROUP A
 Individual

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 4
Starts at 20th April 12:00

1 ROCCA Sara ITA X
2 ATAMANOV Daria ISR X
3 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ X
4 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL X
5 KOIBAKAR Bayan KAZ X
6 JANASHVILI Nutsa GEO X
7 TABYLGANBEKOVA Sabina KGZ X
8 KOLOSOV Margarita GER X
9 STSESHYTS Kseniya BLR X

10 SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana KAZ X
11 PAPUSHINA Sabina KGZ X
12 TOKTOKOZHOEVA Ilima KGZ X
13 GAIDUK Maja LTU X
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

GROUP B
 Individual

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1
Starts at 20th April 12:40

1 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA X
2 ABDELGHANY Jana EGY X
3 BAILENOVA Dilnaz KAZ X
4 CHACHKHIANI Ana GEO X
5 NIKOLOVA Stliana BUL X
6 MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta GEO X
7 STEPULANE Santa LAT X
8 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER X
9 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ X

10 BAYRAMOVA Narmin AZE X
11 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU X
12 SERGAEVA Dariia RUS X
13 LEONTIEVA Kateryna UKR X
14 IVANAUSKA Nikola LAT X
15 USTA Duru Duygu TUR X
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

GROUP B
 Individual

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2
Starts at 20th April 13:25

1 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA X
2 ABDELGHANY Jana EGY X
3 BAILENOVA Dilnaz KAZ X
4 CHACHKHIANI Ana GEO X
5 NIKOLOVA Stliana BUL X
6 MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta GEO X
7 STEPULANE Santa LAT X
8 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER X
9 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ X

10 BAYRAMOVA Narmin AZE X
11 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU X
12 SERGAEVA Dariia RUS X
13 LEONTIEVA Kateryna UKR X
14 IVANAUSKA Nikola LAT X
15 USTA Duru Duygu TUR X
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

GROUP B
 Individual

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 3
Starts at 20th April 14:10

1 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA X
2 ABDELGHANY Jana EGY X
3 BAILENOVA Dilnaz KAZ X
4 CHACHKHIANI Ana GEO X
5 NIKOLOVA Stliana BUL X
6 MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta GEO X
7 STEPULANE Santa LAT X
8 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER X
9 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ X

10 BAYRAMOVA Narmin AZE X
11 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU X
12 SERGAEVA Dariia RUS X
13 LEONTIEVA Kateryna UKR X
14 IVANAUSKA Nikola LAT X
15 USTA Duru Duygu TUR X
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

GROUP B
 Individual

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 4
Starts at 20th April 14:55

1 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA X
2 ABDELGHANY Jana EGY X
3 BAILENOVA Dilnaz KAZ X
4 CHACHKHIANI Ana GEO X
5 NIKOLOVA Stliana BUL X
6 MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta GEO X
7 STEPULANE Santa LAT X
8 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER X
9 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ X

10 BAYRAMOVA Narmin AZE X
11 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU X
12 SERGAEVA Dariia RUS X
13 LEONTIEVA Kateryna UKR X
14 IVANAUSKA Nikola LAT X
15 USTA Duru Duygu TUR X
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

GROUP C
 Individual

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1
Starts at 20th April 15:45
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1 AGAFONOVA Sofya RUS X
2 TUR Melanie UKR                                                             X
3 KATZ Adi Asya ISR                                                                                  X
4 JEVSTAFJEVA Arina LAT                                                                                                        X         
5         KRASNORUTSKAIA Arina                                                                BLR                                        X
6 KERESELIDZE Mariami GEO                                                             X
7 JALILOVA Arzu AZE                                                                                 X
8 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ                                                                                                       X            
9        SALEH Aliaa                                                                                       EGY                                       X

10 TSONEVA Katrin Antonova BUL                                                             X
11 TKATCHEVA Darya BLR                                                                                 X
12 SAMADOVA Narmina AZE                                                                                                      X         
13        SIMAKOVA Anastasia                                                                      RUS                                       X
14 GUNES Yeliz TUR                                                             X



AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

GROUP C
 Individual

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2
Starts at 20th April 16:30
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1 AGAFONOVA Sofya RUS                                                              X
2 TUR Melanie UKR                                                                                   X
3 KATZ Adi Asya ISR                                                                                                        X           
4          JEVSTAFJEVA Arina                                                                          LAT                                        X
5 KRASNORUTSKAIA Arina BLR                                                              X
6 KERESELIDZE Mariami GEO                                                                                  X
7 JALILOVA Arzu AZE                                                                                                       X          
8         YERTAIKYZY Aibota                                                                          KAZ                                       X
9 SALEH Aliaa EGY                                                              X

10 TSONEVA Katrin Antonova BUL                                                                                  X
11 TKATCHEVA Darya BLR                                                                                                       X         
12        SAMADOVA Narmina                                                                      AZE                                        X
13 SIMAKOVA Anastasia RUS                                                             X
14 GUNES Yeliz TUR                                                                                 X



AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

GROUP C
 Individual

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 3
Starts at 20th April 17:15
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1 AGAFONOVA Sofya RUS                                                                                  X
2 TUR Melanie UKR                                                                                                        X         
3         KATZ Adi Asya                                                                                  ISR                                          X
4 JEVSTAFJEVA Arina LAT                                                                X
5 KRASNORUTSKAIA Arina BLR                                                                                  X
6 KERESELIDZE Mariami GEO                                                                                                       X          
7          JALILOVA Arzu                                                                                  AZE                                        X
8 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ                                                               X
9 SALEH Aliaa EGY                                                                                 X

10 TSONEVA Katrin Antonova BUL                                                                                                       X         
11        TKATCHEVA Darya                                                                          BLR                                        X
12 SAMADOVA Narmina AZE                                                               X
13 SIMAKOVA Anastasia RUS                                                                                 X
14 GUNES Yeliz TUR                                                                                                        X



AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

GROUP C
 Individual

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 4
Starts at 20th April 18:00
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1 AGAFONOVA Sofya RUS                                                                                                          X       
2         TUR Melanie                                                                                       UKR                                       X
3 KATZ Adi Asya ISR                                                                X
4 JEVSTAFJEVA Arina LAT                                                                                     X
5 KRASNORUTSKAIA Arina BLR                                                                                                          X       
6         KERESELIDZE Mariami                                                                    GEO                                       X
7 JALILOVA Arzu AZE                                                               X
8 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ                                                                                     X
9 SALEH Aliaa EGY                                                                                                         X

10 TSONEVA Katrin Antonova BUL X
11 TKATCHEVA Darya BLR                                                               X
12 SAMADOVA Narmina AZE                                                                                     X
13 SIMAKOVA Anastasia RUS                                                                                                         X        
14        GUNES Yeliz                                                                                      TUR                                        X



AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

GROUP EXERCISES
 Group

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 1
Starts at 20th April 18:45

1 HUNGARY HUN X
2 ITALY ITA X
3 UKRAINE UKR X
4 GERMANY GER X
5 LITHUANIA LTU X
6 BELARUS BLR X
7 ISRAEL ISR X
8 GEORGIA GEO X
9 SWITZERLAND SUI X

10 POLAND POL X
11 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ X
12 BULGARIA BUL X
13 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS X
14 AUSTRALIA AUS X
15 AZERBAIJAN AZE X
16 ESTONIA EST X
17 EGYPT EGY X
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

Start List

GROUP EXERCISES
 Group

Order Description NOC Code

Rotation 2
Starts at 20th April 19:45

1 HUNGARY HUN X
2 ITALY ITA X
3 UKRAINE UKR X
4 GERMANY GER X
5 LITHUANIA LTU X
6 BELARUS BLR X
7 ISRAEL ISR X
8 GEORGIA GEO X
9 SWITZERLAND SUI X

10 POLAND POL X
11 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ X
12 BULGARIA BUL X
13 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS X
14 AUSTRALIA AUS X
15 AZERBAIJAN AZE X
16 ESTONIA EST X
17 EGYPT EGY X

LEGEND
5 Hoops Ribbon Clubs Ball

Hoop 5 Ribbons Rope
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
D1 SIDOROVA Natalija LAT D1 MALKA Natalia ISR
D2 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ D2 AGNANI Alexia ITA
D3 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU D3 LASHCHINSKAYA Natalia RUS
D4 ILYANKOVA Iryna BLR D4 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
E1 DELCHEVA-MEHRINGER Ina GER E1 SIEROVA Oleksandra UKR
E2 TODOROVA Hristiana BUL E2 MOUNIR Elena EGY
E3 TLASHADZE Tamila GEO E3 TLASHADZE Tamila GEO
E4 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE E4 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
E5 GOKDEMIR Nihan TUR E5 GOKDEMIR Nihan TUR
E6 ATCHESON Magdalena AUS E6 ATCHESON Magdalena AUS

Main MAHARRAOVA Lala AZE Main MAHARRAOVA Lala AZE
L1 AHADZADE Irada AZE L1 AHADZADE Irada AZE
L2 ABBASOVA Sabina AZE L2 ABBASOVA Sabina AZE
T ALIYEVA Telana AZE T ALIYEVA Telana AZE

LEGEND
Rope Ball
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
D1 SIDOROVA Natalija LAT D1 MALKA Natalia ISR
D2 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ D2 AGNANI Alexia ITA
D3 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU D3 LASHCHINSKAYA Natalia RUS
D4 ILYANKOVA Iryna BLR D4 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
E1 DELCHEVA-MEHRINGER Ina GER E1 SIEROVA Oleksandra UKR
E2 TODOROVA Hristiana BUL E2 MOUNIR Elena EGY
E3 TLASHADZE Tamila GEO E3 TLASHADZE Tamila GEO
E4 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE E4 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
E5 GOKDEMIR Nihan TUR E5 GOKDEMIR Nihan TUR
E6 ATCHESON Magdalena AUS E6 ATCHESON Magdalena AUS

Main MAHARRAOVA Lala AZE Main MAHARRAOVA Lala AZE
L1 AHADZADE Irada AZE L1 AHADZADE Irada AZE
L2 ABBASOVA Sabina AZE L2 ABBASOVA Sabina AZE
T ALIYEVA Telana AZE T ALIYEVA Telana AZE

LEGEND
Clubs Ribbon
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 RUS 77.750SIMAKOVA Anastasia
8.400

111.2

0.000

19.60 11.2

8.300

219.50

0.000 8.250

11.0 19.25

0.000

4 19.4011.0 1
8.400 0.000

2 ITA 75.450RAFFAELI Sofia
8.300

410.4

0.000

18.70 10.3

8.800

419.10

0.000 8.000

10.8 18.80

0.000

5 18.8510.9 2
7.950 0.000

3 RUS 74.100SERGAEVA Dariia
8.750

210.3

0.000

19.05 10.2

8.000

618.20

0.000 8.000

10.1 18.10

0.000

9 18.7510.2 3
8.550 0.000

4 RUS 73.750AGAFONOVA Sofya
8.350

310.4

0.000

18.75 10.3

8.800

319.10

0.000 8.000

11.6 19.60

0.000

1 16.309.3 10
7.000 0.000

5 ISR 73.150KATZ Adi Asya
8.450

79.5

0.000

17.95 10.2

8.550

518.65

-0.100 8.150

10.3 18.45

0.000

6 18.109.8 6
8.300 0.000

6 AZE 72.650JALILOVA Arzu
8.450

89.2

0.000

17.65 10.9

8.900

119.80

0.000 8.050

9.0 17.05

0.000

14 18.159.7 5
8.450 0.000

7 AZE 71.900SAMADOVA Narmina
8.650

98.8

0.000

17.45 9.5

8.250

717.75

0.000 8.800

9.3 18.10

0.000

8 18.609.9 4
8.700 0.000

8 BLR 70.350STSESHYTS Kseniya
7.750

610.4

0.000

18.15 9.1

7.800

1416.90

0.000 8.200

11.3 19.50

0.000

2 15.808.3 13
7.500 0.000

9 BLR 69.000KRASNORUTSKAIA Arina
8.200

510.2

0.000

18.40 8.4

7.400

2215.80

0.000 7.850

10.2 18.05

0.000

10 16.759.2 8
7.600 -0.050

10 BLR 67.500TKATCHEVA Darya
8.000

109.2

0.000

17.20 8.2

7.800

1916.00

0.000 8.300

11.0 19.30

0.000

3 15.007.3 17
7.700 0.000

11 KAZ 67.500BAKATOVA Sabina
7.050

178.5

0.000

15.55 9.7

8.050

817.75

0.000 7.700

9.9 17.60

0.000

11 16.608.7 9
7.900 0.000
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

12 BUL 66.650BREZALIEVA Eva
7.850

119.1

0.000

16.95 9.6

7.750

917.35

0.000 8.350

10.0 18.35

0.000

7 14.007.3 25
6.700 0.000

13 GER 64.950KOLOSOV Margarita
8.100

138.3

0.000

16.40 9.3

8.000

1017.30

0.000 8.000

9.1 17.10

0.000

13 14.157.2 22
6.950 0.000

14 ITA 64.700ROCCA Sara
7.050

277.3

0.000

14.35 8.7

7.850

1516.55

0.000 7.550

9.5 17.05

0.000

15 16.758.8 7
7.950 0.000

15 BUL 64.250NIKOLOVA Stliana
8.200

167.5

0.000

15.70 9.5

7.600

1117.10

0.000 7.850

9.0 16.85

0.000

16 14.607.4 20
7.200 0.000

16 ISR 63.800ATAMANOV Daria
7.550

129.4

0.000

16.95 8.5

6.900

2715.40

0.000 6.550

9.0 15.55

0.000

20 15.908.6 11
7.300 0.000

17 KAZ 63.400YERTAIKYZY Aibota
6.750

247.8

-0.050

14.50 9.6

7.500

1217.10

0.000 7.200

8.8 16.00

0.000

17 15.808.2 12
7.600 0.000

18 UKR 62.850TUR Melanie
7.050

207.7

0.000

14.75 8.2

8.700

1316.90

0.000 7.450

8.5 15.95

0.000

18 15.257.1 15
8.250 -0.100

19 BUL 62.650TSONEVA Katrin Antonova
8.100

157.7

0.000

15.80 7.4

6.700

3513.80

-0.300 8.250

9.3 17.55

0.000

12 15.507.6 14
7.900 0.000

20 LAT 60.800IVANAUSKA Nikola
6.400

189.1

0.000

15.50 9.0

6.800

2415.80

0.000 6.800

9.1 15.90

0.000

19 13.607.3 30
6.300 0.000

21 KAZ 60.500KOIBAKAR Bayan
6.900

237.6

0.000

14.50 8.4

7.000

2615.40

0.000 6.450

9.0 15.45

0.000

22 15.158.4 16
6.750 0.000

22 KAZ 60.350BAILENOVA Dilnaz
7.150

197.6

0.000

14.75 8.9

7.450

1616.35

0.000 6.650

8.6 15.25

0.000

23 14.007.9 26
6.100 0.000
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

23 LAT 59.200JEVSTAFJEVA Arina
7.000

257.4

0.000

14.40 8.7

7.500

1716.10

-0.100 6.700

8.3 15.00

0.000

27 13.706.5 29
7.250 -0.050

24 KAZ 58.400TANIYEVA Elzhana
7.050

149.0

0.000

16.05 8.7

7.100

2315.80

0.000 5.550

7.5 12.75

-0.300

38 13.806.7 28
7.100 0.000

25 LTU 58.100GAIDUK Maja
5.200

357.1

-0.050

12.25 8.7

7.200

2115.90

0.000 6.500

9.0 15.50

0.000

21 14.457.8 21
6.750 -0.100

26 KAZ 57.850SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana
7.100

217.6

0.000

14.70 8.8

7.250

1816.05

0.000 6.800

8.4 15.20

0.000

24 11.906.8 39
5.100 0.000

27 GEO 57.650MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta
6.600

336.7

0.000

13.30 8.4

7.500

2015.90

0.000 7.100

7.6 14.60

-0.100

30 13.857.0 27
6.900 -0.050

28 GEO 57.550JANASHVILI Nutsa
7.000

307.1

0.000

14.10 8.3

6.900

2815.20

0.000 7.100

7.9 15.00

0.000

26 13.256.7 33
6.550 0.000

29 LAT 57.550STEPULANE Santa
6.450

297.8

-0.050

14.20 8.4

7.100

2515.40

-0.100 6.900

7.9 14.60

-0.200

31 13.356.6 31
6.800 -0.050

30 TUR 57.400GUNES Yeliz
7.150

267.2

0.000

14.35 6.6

7.300

3313.90

0.000 7.400

7.1 14.50

0.000

32 14.657.0 19
7.650 0.000

31 EGY 56.100SALEH Aliaa
6.550

327.0

-0.100

13.45 7.5

7.350

2914.85

0.000 7.100

8.0 15.10

0.000

25 12.705.7 36
7.000 0.000

32 AZE 56.000BAYRAMOVA Narmin
7.600

226.9

0.000

14.50 7.6

6.850

3114.45

0.000 5.600

6.7 12.30

0.000

39 14.757.2 18
7.550 0.000

33 GER 55.550VARFOLOMEEV Darja
7.600

286.6

0.000

14.20 6.5

5.800

3912.30

0.000 7.400

7.5 14.90

0.000

28 14.157.2 23
6.950 0.000
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

34 LTU 55.050SOSTAKAITE Fausta
6.400

317.3

0.000

13.70 7.9

6.250

3613.55

-0.600 6.100

8.8 14.90

0.000

29 12.907.2 35
5.800 -0.100

35 GEO 53.800KERESELIDZE Mariami
7.400

384.6

0.000

12.00 7.3

7.200

3014.50

0.000 6.800

6.4 13.20

0.000

34 14.106.8 24
7.300 0.000

36 KGZ 52.700PAPUSHINA Sabina
6.200

366.0

0.000

12.20 7.9

6.550

3214.45

0.000 6.000

7.6 13.60

0.000

33 12.456.5 38
5.950 0.000

37 TUR 52.250USTA Duru Duygu
6.750

375.4

0.000

12.15 6.5

7.300

3413.80

0.000 6.100

6.9 13.00

0.000

37 13.306.1 32
7.200 0.000

38 UKR 51.650LEONTIEVA Kateryna
7.000

345.6

-0.150

12.45 6.9

6.550

3813.15

-0.300 6.350

6.8 13.15

0.000

36 12.905.7 34
7.300 -0.100

39 GEO 49.750CHACHKHIANI Ana
6.600

395.2

0.000

11.80 7.0

6.350

3713.35

0.000 6.800

5.2 12.00

0.000

40 12.606.2 37
6.400 0.000

40 KGZ 48.000TOKTOKOZHOEVA Ilima
5.400

406.3

0.000

11.70 6.7

5.500

4012.20

0.000 6.100

7.1 13.20

0.000

35 10.905.3 40
5.600 0.000

41 EGY 41.000ABDELGHANY Jana
4.800

423.3

-0.150

7.950 6.6

5.450

4112.05

0.000 5.500

5.8 11.30

0.000

41 9.7005.0 41
4.700 0.000

42 KGZ 30.600TABYLGANBEKOVA Sabina
5.450

414.0

0.000

9.450 3.6

3.350

426.350

-0.600 4.500

3.6 7.500

-0.600

42 7.3003.5 42
4.100 -0.300

LEGEND RopeBallClubs

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Ribbon
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

8.400SIMAKOVA Anastasia 19.60011.21 0.000RUS Q

8.750SERGAEVA Dariia 19.05010.32 0.000RUS

8.350AGAFONOVA Sofya 18.75010.43 0.000RUS

8.300RAFFAELI Sofia 18.70010.44 0.000ITA Q

8.200KRASNORUTSKAIA Arina 18.40010.25 0.000BLR Q

7.750STSESHYTS Kseniya 18.15010.46 0.000BLR

8.450KATZ Adi Asya 17.9509.57 0.000ISR Q

8.450JALILOVA Arzu 17.6509.28 0.000AZE Q

8.650SAMADOVA Narmina 17.4508.89 0.000AZE Q

8.000TKATCHEVA Darya 17.2009.210 0.000BLR

7.850BREZALIEVA Eva 16.9509.111 0.000BUL Q

7.550ATAMANOV Daria 16.9509.412 0.000ISR

8.100KOLOSOV Margarita 16.4008.313 0.000GER Q

7.050TANIYEVA Elzhana 16.0509.014 0.000KAZ R1

8.100TSONEVA Katrin Antonova 15.8007.715 0.000BUL

8.200NIKOLOVA Stliana 15.7007.516 0.000BUL

7.050BAKATOVA Sabina 15.5508.517 0.000KAZ

6.400IVANAUSKA Nikola 15.5009.118 0.000LAT R2

7.150BAILENOVA Dilnaz 14.7507.619 0.000KAZ

7.050TUR Melanie 14.7507.720 0.000UKR

7.100SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana 14.7007.621 0.000KAZ

7.600BAYRAMOVA Narmin 14.5006.922 0.000AZE

6.900KOIBAKAR Bayan 14.5007.623 0.000KAZ

6.750YERTAIKYZY Aibota 14.5007.824 -0.050KAZ

7.000JEVSTAFJEVA Arina 14.4007.425 0.000LAT

7.150GUNES Yeliz 14.3507.226 0.000TUR

7.050ROCCA Sara 14.3507.327 0.000ITA

7.600VARFOLOMEEV Darja 14.2006.628 0.000GER

6.450STEPULANE Santa 14.2007.829 -0.050LAT
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.000JANASHVILI Nutsa 14.1007.130 0.000GEO

6.400SOSTAKAITE Fausta 13.7007.331 0.000LTU

6.550SALEH Aliaa 13.4507.032 -0.100EGY

6.600MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta 13.3006.733 0.000GEO

7.000LEONTIEVA Kateryna 12.4505.634 -0.150UKR

5.200GAIDUK Maja 12.2507.135 -0.050LTU

6.200PAPUSHINA Sabina 12.2006.036 0.000KGZ

6.750USTA Duru Duygu 12.1505.437 0.000TUR

7.400KERESELIDZE Mariami 12.0004.638 0.000GEO

6.600CHACHKHIANI Ana 11.8005.239 0.000GEO

5.400TOKTOKOZHOEVA Ilima 11.7006.340 0.000KGZ

5.450TABYLGANBEKOVA Sabina 9.4504.041 0.000KGZ

4.800ABDELGHANY Jana 7.9503.342 -0.150EGY

Rope

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

8.900JALILOVA Arzu 19.80010.91 0.000AZE Q

8.300SIMAKOVA Anastasia 19.50011.22 0.000RUS Q

8.800AGAFONOVA Sofya 19.10010.33 0.000RUS

8.800RAFFAELI Sofia 19.10010.34 0.000ITA Q

8.550KATZ Adi Asya 18.65010.25 -0.100ISR Q

8.000SERGAEVA Dariia 18.20010.26 0.000RUS

8.250SAMADOVA Narmina 17.7509.57 0.000AZE Q

8.050BAKATOVA Sabina 17.7509.78 0.000KAZ Q

7.750BREZALIEVA Eva 17.3509.69 0.000BUL Q

8.000KOLOSOV Margarita 17.3009.310 0.000GER Q

7.600NIKOLOVA Stliana 17.1009.511 0.000BUL

7.500YERTAIKYZY Aibota 17.1009.612 0.000KAZ

8.700TUR Melanie 16.9008.213 0.000UKR R1

7.800STSESHYTS Kseniya 16.9009.114 0.000BLR R2

7.850ROCCA Sara 16.5508.715 0.000ITA

7.450BAILENOVA Dilnaz 16.3508.916 0.000KAZ

7.500JEVSTAFJEVA Arina 16.1008.717 -0.100LAT

7.250SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana 16.0508.818 0.000KAZ

7.800TKATCHEVA Darya 16.0008.219 0.000BLR

7.500MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta 15.9008.420 0.000GEO

7.200GAIDUK Maja 15.9008.721 0.000LTU

7.400KRASNORUTSKAIA Arina 15.8008.422 0.000BLR

7.100TANIYEVA Elzhana 15.8008.723 0.000KAZ

6.800IVANAUSKA Nikola 15.8009.024 0.000LAT

7.100STEPULANE Santa 15.4008.425 -0.100LAT

7.000KOIBAKAR Bayan 15.4008.426 0.000KAZ

6.900ATAMANOV Daria 15.4008.527 0.000ISR

6.900JANASHVILI Nutsa 15.2008.328 0.000GEO

7.350SALEH Aliaa 14.8507.529 0.000EGY
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.200KERESELIDZE Mariami 14.5007.330 0.000GEO

6.850BAYRAMOVA Narmin 14.4507.631 0.000AZE

6.550PAPUSHINA Sabina 14.4507.932 0.000KGZ

7.300GUNES Yeliz 13.9006.633 0.000TUR

7.300USTA Duru Duygu 13.8006.534 0.000TUR

6.700TSONEVA Katrin Antonova 13.8007.435 -0.300BUL

6.250SOSTAKAITE Fausta 13.5507.936 -0.600LTU

6.350CHACHKHIANI Ana 13.3507.037 0.000GEO

6.550LEONTIEVA Kateryna 13.1506.938 -0.300UKR

5.800VARFOLOMEEV Darja 12.3006.539 0.000GER

5.500TOKTOKOZHOEVA Ilima 12.2006.740 0.000KGZ

5.450ABDELGHANY Jana 12.0506.641 0.000EGY

3.350TABYLGANBEKOVA Sabina 6.3503.642 -0.600KGZ

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

8.000AGAFONOVA Sofya 19.60011.61 0.000RUS Q

8.200STSESHYTS Kseniya 19.50011.32 0.000BLR Q

8.300TKATCHEVA Darya 19.30011.03 0.000BLR

8.250SIMAKOVA Anastasia 19.25011.04 0.000RUS

8.000RAFFAELI Sofia 18.80010.85 0.000ITA Q

8.150KATZ Adi Asya 18.45010.36 0.000ISR Q

8.350BREZALIEVA Eva 18.35010.07 0.000BUL Q

8.800SAMADOVA Narmina 18.1009.38 0.000AZE Q

8.000SERGAEVA Dariia 18.10010.19 0.000RUS

7.850KRASNORUTSKAIA Arina 18.05010.210 0.000BLR

7.700BAKATOVA Sabina 17.6009.911 0.000KAZ Q

8.250TSONEVA Katrin Antonova 17.5509.312 0.000BUL

8.000KOLOSOV Margarita 17.1009.113 0.000GER Q

8.050JALILOVA Arzu 17.0509.014 0.000AZE R1

7.550ROCCA Sara 17.0509.515 0.000ITA

7.850NIKOLOVA Stliana 16.8509.016 0.000BUL

7.200YERTAIKYZY Aibota 16.0008.817 0.000KAZ

7.450TUR Melanie 15.9508.518 0.000UKR R2

6.800IVANAUSKA Nikola 15.9009.119 0.000LAT

6.550ATAMANOV Daria 15.5509.020 0.000ISR

6.500GAIDUK Maja 15.5009.021 0.000LTU

6.450KOIBAKAR Bayan 15.4509.022 0.000KAZ

6.650BAILENOVA Dilnaz 15.2508.623 0.000KAZ

6.800SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana 15.2008.424 0.000KAZ

7.100SALEH Aliaa 15.1008.025 0.000EGY

7.100JANASHVILI Nutsa 15.0007.926 0.000GEO

6.700JEVSTAFJEVA Arina 15.0008.327 0.000LAT

7.400VARFOLOMEEV Darja 14.9007.528 0.000GER

6.100SOSTAKAITE Fausta 14.9008.829 0.000LTU
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.100MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta 14.6007.630 -0.100GEO

6.900STEPULANE Santa 14.6007.931 -0.200LAT

7.400GUNES Yeliz 14.5007.132 0.000TUR

6.000PAPUSHINA Sabina 13.6007.633 0.000KGZ

6.800KERESELIDZE Mariami 13.2006.434 0.000GEO

6.100TOKTOKOZHOEVA Ilima 13.2007.135 0.000KGZ

6.350LEONTIEVA Kateryna 13.1506.836 0.000UKR

6.100USTA Duru Duygu 13.0006.937 0.000TUR

5.550TANIYEVA Elzhana 12.7507.538 -0.300KAZ

5.600BAYRAMOVA Narmin 12.3006.739 0.000AZE

6.800CHACHKHIANI Ana 12.0005.240 0.000GEO

5.500ABDELGHANY Jana 11.3005.841 0.000EGY

4.500TABYLGANBEKOVA Sabina 7.5003.642 -0.600KGZ

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

8.400SIMAKOVA Anastasia 19.40011.01 0.000RUS Q

7.950RAFFAELI Sofia 18.85010.92 0.000ITA Q

8.550SERGAEVA Dariia 18.75010.23 0.000RUS

8.700SAMADOVA Narmina 18.6009.94 0.000AZE Q

8.450JALILOVA Arzu 18.1509.75 0.000AZE Q

8.300KATZ Adi Asya 18.1009.86 0.000ISR Q

7.950ROCCA Sara 16.7508.87 0.000ITA

7.600KRASNORUTSKAIA Arina 16.7509.28 -0.050BLR Q

7.900BAKATOVA Sabina 16.6008.79 0.000KAZ Q

7.000AGAFONOVA Sofya 16.3009.310 0.000RUS

7.300ATAMANOV Daria 15.9008.611 0.000ISR

7.600YERTAIKYZY Aibota 15.8008.212 0.000KAZ

7.500STSESHYTS Kseniya 15.8008.313 0.000BLR

7.900TSONEVA Katrin Antonova 15.5007.614 0.000BUL Q

8.250TUR Melanie 15.2507.115 -0.100UKR R1

6.750KOIBAKAR Bayan 15.1508.416 0.000KAZ

7.700TKATCHEVA Darya 15.0007.317 0.000BLR

7.550BAYRAMOVA Narmin 14.7507.218 0.000AZE

7.650GUNES Yeliz 14.6507.019 0.000TUR R2

7.200NIKOLOVA Stliana 14.6007.420 0.000BUL

6.750GAIDUK Maja 14.4507.821 -0.100LTU

6.950KOLOSOV Margarita 14.1507.222 0.000GER

6.950VARFOLOMEEV Darja 14.1507.223 0.000GER

7.300KERESELIDZE Mariami 14.1006.824 0.000GEO

6.700BREZALIEVA Eva 14.0007.325 0.000BUL

6.100BAILENOVA Dilnaz 14.0007.926 0.000KAZ

6.900MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta 13.8507.027 -0.050GEO

7.100TANIYEVA Elzhana 13.8006.728 0.000KAZ

7.250JEVSTAFJEVA Arina 13.7006.529 -0.050LAT
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

6.300IVANAUSKA Nikola 13.6007.330 0.000LAT

6.800STEPULANE Santa 13.3506.631 -0.050LAT

7.200USTA Duru Duygu 13.3006.132 0.000TUR

6.550JANASHVILI Nutsa 13.2506.733 0.000GEO

7.300LEONTIEVA Kateryna 12.9005.734 -0.100UKR

5.800SOSTAKAITE Fausta 12.9007.235 -0.100LTU

7.000SALEH Aliaa 12.7005.736 0.000EGY

6.400CHACHKHIANI Ana 12.6006.237 0.000GEO

5.950PAPUSHINA Sabina 12.4506.538 0.000KGZ

5.100SHAYAKHMETOVA Aidana 11.9006.839 0.000KAZ

5.600TOKTOKOZHOEVA Ilima 10.9005.340 0.000KGZ

4.700ABDELGHANY Jana 9.7005.041 0.000EGY

4.100TABYLGANBEKOVA Sabina 7.3003.542 -0.300KGZ

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

All-Around Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total 3 Best E

2 Best E2 Best Total 3 Best D
2 Best D

TKATCHEVA Darya 36.50010 BLR 67.500

BAKATOVA Sabina 35.35011 KAZ 67.500

JANASHVILI Nutsa 30.20028 GEO 57.550

STEPULANE Santa 30.00029 LAT 57.550

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The greater number of the 2 highest final apparatus scores obtained in Qualification
2. The highest sum of the E - scores on 3 best apparatus, then the highest sum of the E - scores on 2 best apparatus
3. The highest sum of the D - scores on 3 best apparatus, then the highest sum of the D-scores on 2 best apparatus
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Technical

Deduction DifficultyTotal

BREZALIEVA Eva 7.85011 BUL 16.950

ATAMANOV Daria 7.55012 ISR 16.950

BAILENOVA Dilnaz 7.15019 KAZ 14.750

TUR Melanie 7.05020 UKR 14.750

BAYRAMOVA Narmin 7.60022 AZE 14.500

KOIBAKAR Bayan 6.90023 KAZ 14.500

YERTAIKYZY Aibota 6.75024 KAZ 14.500

GUNES Yeliz 7.15026 TUR 14.350

ROCCA Sara 7.05027 ITA 14.350

VARFOLOMEEV Darja 7.60028 GER 14.200

STEPULANE Santa 6.45029 LAT 14.200

LEGEND
Rope

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Technical

Deduction DifficultyTotal

-0.600AGAFONOVA Sofya 8.8003 RUS 19.100

-0.800RAFFAELI Sofia 8.8004 ITA 19.100

SAMADOVA Narmina 8.2507 AZE 17.750

BAKATOVA Sabina 8.0508 KAZ 17.750

NIKOLOVA Stliana 7.60011 BUL 17.100

YERTAIKYZY Aibota 7.50012 KAZ 17.100

TUR Melanie 8.70013 UKR 16.900

STSESHYTS Kseniya 7.80014 BLR 16.900

MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta 7.50020 GEO 15.900

GAIDUK Maja 7.20021 LTU 15.900

KRASNORUTSKAIA Arina 7.40022 BLR 15.800

TANIYEVA Elzhana 7.10023 KAZ 15.800

IVANAUSKA Nikola 6.80024 LAT 15.800

STEPULANE Santa 7.10025 LAT 15.400

KOIBAKAR Bayan 7.00026 KAZ 15.400

ATAMANOV Daria 6.90027 ISR 15.400

BAYRAMOVA Narmin 6.85031 AZE 14.450

PAPUSHINA Sabina 6.55032 KGZ 14.450

USTA Duru Duygu 7.30034 TUR 13.800

TSONEVA Katrin Antonova 6.70035 BUL 13.800

LEGEND
Ball

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Technical

Deduction DifficultyTotal

SAMADOVA Narmina 8.8008 AZE 18.100

SERGAEVA Dariia 8.0009 RUS 18.100

JALILOVA Arzu 8.05014 AZE 17.050

ROCCA Sara 7.55015 ITA 17.050

JANASHVILI Nutsa 7.10026 GEO 15.000

JEVSTAFJEVA Arina 6.70027 LAT 15.000

VARFOLOMEEV Darja 7.40028 GER 14.900

SOSTAKAITE Fausta 6.10029 LTU 14.900

MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta 7.10030 GEO 14.600

STEPULANE Santa 6.90031 LAT 14.600

KERESELIDZE Mariami 6.80034 GEO 13.200

TOKTOKOZHOEVA Ilima 6.10035 KGZ 13.200

LEGEND
Clubs

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Technical

Deduction DifficultyTotal

ROCCA Sara 7.9507 ITA 16.750

KRASNORUTSKAIA Arina 7.6008 BLR 16.750

YERTAIKYZY Aibota 7.60012 KAZ 15.800

STSESHYTS Kseniya 7.50013 BLR 15.800

-1.550KOLOSOV Margarita 6.95022 GER 14.150

-1.650VARFOLOMEEV Darja 6.95023 GER 14.150

BREZALIEVA Eva 6.70025 BUL 14.000

BAILENOVA Dilnaz 6.10026 KAZ 14.000

LEONTIEVA Kateryna 7.30034 UKR 12.900

SOSTAKAITE Fausta 5.80035 LTU 12.900

LEGEND
Ribbon

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

JUNIORS

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

SIMAKOVA AnastasiaRUSGOLD

RAFFAELI SofiaITASILVER

SERGAEVA DariiaRUSBRONZE
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Function Name NOC Code
D1 TODOROVA Hristiana BUL
D2 LASHCHINSKAYA Natalia RUS
D3 ZHIDKOVA Yevgeniya AZE
D4 DELCHEVA-MEHRINGER Ina GER
E1 ILYANKOVA Iryna BLR
E2 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
E3 NADIRASHVILI Tinatin GEO
E4 AGNANI Alexia ITA
E5 SIEROVA Oleksandra UKR
E6 ATCHESON Magdalena AUS

Main MAHARRAOVA Lala AZE
L1 HUSEYNOVA Elnara AZE
L2 ABBASOVA Sabina AZE
T ALIYEVA Telana AZE

LEGEND
5 Hoops
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Function Name NOC Code
D1 CORNU Elena SUI
D2 SAMOFALOV Ela ISR
D3 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU
D4 HALMU Delia AUS
E1 ILYANKOVA Iryna BLR
E2 ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
E3 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
E4 GYULAI Eva Viktoria HUN
E5 MOUNIR Elena EGY
E6 WOZNAK Aleksandra POL

Main MAHARRAOVA Lala AZE
L1 HUSEYNOVA Elnara AZE
L2 ABBASOVA Sabina AZE
T ALIYEVA Telana AZE

LEGEND
5 Ribbons
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 ISR 42.000ISRAEL
7.600

12.2 19.80

0.000

1 22.2014.4 2
7.800 0.000

2 AZE 41.000AZERBAIJAN
7.950

10.1 18.05

0.000

4 22.9514.5 1
8.450 0.000

3 RUS 40.000RUSSIAN FEDERATION
7.150

11.4 18.55

0.000

3 21.4513.7 3
7.750 0.000

4 BLR 39.150BELARUS
7.750

11.0 18.75

0.000

2 20.4012.8 5
7.600 0.000

5 ITA 38.700ITALY
6.950

10.8 17.75

0.000

6 20.9513.1 4
7.850 0.000

6 HUN 36.600HUNGARY
7.400

10.5 17.90

0.000

5 18.7011.4 11
7.300 0.000

7 LTU 36.500LITHUANIA
6.450

11.3 17.75

0.000

7 18.7513.1 10
5.650 0.000

8 EST 36.250ESTONIA
6.500

10.1 16.60

0.000

8 19.6512.8 7
6.850 0.000

9 GER 36.000GERMANY
6.200

9.6 15.80

0.000

11 20.2013.5 6
6.700 0.000

10 SUI 34.800SWITZERLAND
6.000

10.0 16.00

0.000

9 18.8011.7 9
7.100 0.000

11 UKR 34.250UKRAINE
6.300

9.5 15.80

0.000

10 18.4511.8 12
6.650 0.000
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

12 BUL 32.700BULGARIA
5.150

8.5 13.65

0.000

14 19.0512.8 8
6.250 0.000

13 KAZ 30.100KAZAKHSTAN
5.050

6.7 11.75

0.000

15 18.3511.6 13
6.750 0.000

14 POL 29.750POLAND
6.050

8.1 14.15

0.000

13 15.6010.5 14
5.700 -0.600

15 GEO 29.350GEORGIA
5.900

8.3 14.20

0.000

12 15.1510.5 15
4.950 -0.300

16 EGY 20.750EGYPT
2.600

5.5 8.100

0.000

16 12.658.1 16
4.550 0.000

17 AUS 18.700AUSTRALIA
2.050

5.8 7.250

-0.600

17 11.458.2 17
3.550 -0.300

LEGEND 5 Ribbons

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

5 Hoops
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.600ISRAEL 19.80012.21 0.000ISR Q

7.750BELARUS 18.75011.02 0.000BLR Q

7.150RUSSIAN FEDERATION 18.55011.43 0.000RUS Q

7.950AZERBAIJAN 18.05010.14 0.000AZE Q

7.400HUNGARY 17.90010.55 0.000HUN Q

6.950ITALY 17.75010.86 0.000ITA Q

6.450LITHUANIA 17.75011.37 0.000LTU Q

6.500ESTONIA 16.60010.18 0.000EST Q

6.000SWITZERLAND 16.00010.09 0.000SUI R1

6.300UKRAINE 15.8009.510 0.000UKR R2

6.200GERMANY 15.8009.611 0.000GER

5.900GEORGIA 14.2008.312 0.000GEO

6.050POLAND 14.1508.113 0.000POL

5.150BULGARIA 13.6508.514 0.000BUL

5.050KAZAKHSTAN 11.7506.715 0.000KAZ

2.600EGYPT 8.1005.516 0.000EGY

2.050AUSTRALIA 7.2505.817 -0.600AUS

5 Ribbons

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

8.450AZERBAIJAN 22.95014.51 0.000AZE Q

7.800ISRAEL 22.20014.42 0.000ISR Q

7.750RUSSIAN FEDERATION 21.45013.73 0.000RUS Q

7.850ITALY 20.95013.14 0.000ITA Q

7.600BELARUS 20.40012.85 0.000BLR Q

6.700GERMANY 20.20013.56 0.000GER Q

6.850ESTONIA 19.65012.87 0.000EST Q

6.250BULGARIA 19.05012.88 0.000BUL Q

7.100SWITZERLAND 18.80011.79 0.000SUI R1

5.650LITHUANIA 18.75013.110 0.000LTU R2

7.300HUNGARY 18.70011.411 0.000HUN

6.650UKRAINE 18.45011.812 0.000UKR

6.750KAZAKHSTAN 18.35011.613 0.000KAZ

5.700POLAND 15.60010.514 -0.600POL

4.950GEORGIA 15.15010.515 -0.300GEO

4.550EGYPT 12.6508.116 0.000EGY

3.550AUSTRALIA 11.4508.217 -0.300AUS

5 Hoops

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Technical

Deduction DifficultyTotal

ITALY 6.9506 ITA 17.750

LITHUANIA 6.4507 LTU 17.750

UKRAINE 6.30010 UKR 15.800

GERMANY 6.20011 GER 15.800

LEGEND
5 Ribbons

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ISRAELISRGOLD

HEDVAT AmitISR

SVERTSOV DianaISR

MALKA EmiliISR

ANDRAUS EvaISR

MIHAILETZ MishelISR

PARITZKI RomiISR

AZERBAIJANAZESILVER

ASADOVA MadinaAZE

ALIMURADOVA LamanAZE

HAJIZADA SeljanAZE

AKBAROVA MilanaAZE

SAFIYARZADA FaridaAZE

RUSSIAN FEDERATIONRUSBRONZE

BATASOVA AnnaRUS

KUPAN AdeliaRUS

SEMIBRATOVA AleksandraRUS

SEMIRENKO DanaRUS

KOTENEVA ElizavetaRUS

TISHCHENKO AlisaRUS

KHALDAROVA AminaRUS

RG_JUN_000287v1.0 Report Created SUN 21 Apr 2019 16:36 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code Order Description NOC Code

1 KRASNORUTSKAIA Arina BLR 1 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL
2 JALILOVA Arzu AZE 2 JALILOVA Arzu AZE
3 SAMADOVA Narmina AZE 3 KATZ Adi Asya ISR
4 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA 4 SIMAKOVA Anastasia RUS
5 KOLOSOV Margarita GER 5 SAMADOVA Narmina AZE
6 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL 6 KOLOSOV Margarita GER
7 SIMAKOVA Anastasia RUS 7 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ
8 KATZ Adi Asya ISR 8 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA

R1 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ R1 TUR Melanie UKR
R2 IVANAUSKA Nikola LAT R2 STSESHYTS Kseniya BLR

Order Description NOC Code Order Description NOC Code

1 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ 1 JALILOVA Arzu AZE
2 KOLOSOV Margarita GER 2 SIMAKOVA Anastasia RUS
3 AGAFONOVA Sofya RUS 3 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA
4 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA 4 TSONEVA Katrin Antonova BUL
5 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL 5 SAMADOVA Narmina AZE
6 STSESHYTS Kseniya BLR 6 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ
7 KATZ Adi Asya ISR 7 KRASNORUTSKAIA Arina BLR
8 SAMADOVA Narmina AZE 8 KATZ Adi Asya ISR

R1 JALILOVA Arzu AZE R1 TUR Melanie UKR
R2 TUR Melanie UKR R2 GUNES Yeliz TUR

LEGEND
Rope Ball Clubs Ribbon
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
D1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU D1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU
D2 SIDOROVA Natalija LAT D2 HALMU Delia AUS
D3 HALMU Delia AUS D3 SIDOROVA Natalija LAT
D4 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ D4 ILYANKOVA Iryna BLR
E1 WOZNAK Aleksandra POL E1 CORNU Elena SUI
E2 FARID SHAWKY Mariz EGY E2 SIEROVA Oleksandra UKR
E3 GYULAI Eva Viktoria HUN E3 FARID SHAWKY Mariz EGY
E4 SIEROVA Oleksandra UKR E4 GYULAI Eva Viktoria HUN
E5 CORNU Elena SUI E5 WOZNAK Aleksandra POL
E6 TLASHADZE Tamila GEO E6 TLASHADZE Tamila GEO

Main MAHARRAOVA Lala AZE Main MAHARRAOVA Lala AZE
L1 AHADZADE Irada AZE L1 AHADZADE Irada AZE
L2 ABBASOVA Sabina AZE L2 ABBASOVA Sabina AZE
T ALIYEVA Telana AZE T ALIYEVA Telana AZE

LEGEND
Rope Ball
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Function Name NOC Code NameFunction NOC Code
D1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU D1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU
D2 SIDOROVA Natalija LAT D2 SIDOROVA Natalija LAT
D3 HALMU Delia AUS D3 HALMU Delia AUS
D4 CORNU Elena SUI D4 FARID SHAWKY Mariz EGY
E1 FARID SHAWKY Mariz EGY E1 SIEROVA Oleksandra UKR
E2 SIEROVA Oleksandra UKR E2 WOZNAK Aleksandra POL
E3 WOZNAK Aleksandra POL E3 CORNU Elena SUI
E4 GYULAI Eva Viktoria HUN E4 GYULAI Eva Viktoria HUN
E5 GOKDEMIR Nihan TUR E5 DELCHEVA-MEHRINGER Ina GER
E6 TLASHADZE Tamila GEO E6 GOKDEMIR Nihan TUR

Main MAHARRAOVA Lala AZE Main MAHARRAOVA Lala AZE
L1 AHADZADE Irada AZE L1 AHADZADE Irada AZE
L2 ABBASOVA Sabina AZE L2 ABBASOVA Sabina AZE
T ALIYEVA Telana AZE T ALIYEVA Telana AZE

LEGEND
Clubs Ribbon
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

8.700SIMAKOVA Anastasia 18.6009.91 0.000RUS

8.500RAFFAELI Sofia 18.60010.12 0.000ITA

8.550JALILOVA Arzu 17.3508.83 0.000AZE

8.300BREZALIEVA Eva 17.3009.04 0.000BUL

8.400KOLOSOV Margarita 17.2008.85 0.000GER

8.700SAMADOVA Narmina 16.9008.26 0.000AZE

8.050KRASNORUTSKAIA Arina 16.6508.67 0.000BLR

7.500KATZ Adi Asya 16.1008.68 0.000ISR

Rope

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

8.800SIMAKOVA Anastasia 19.70010.91 0.000RUS

8.700RAFFAELI Sofia 19.30010.62 0.000ITA

8.650SAMADOVA Narmina 18.3509.73 0.000AZE

8.450KATZ Adi Asya 17.8509.54 -0.100ISR

8.250BAKATOVA Sabina 17.8009.65 -0.050KAZ

7.400KOLOSOV Margarita 16.9009.56 0.000GER

7.750BREZALIEVA Eva 16.2508.57 0.000BUL

7.300JALILOVA Arzu 16.1009.18 -0.300AZE

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

8.900RAFFAELI Sofia 19.20010.31 0.000ITA

8.800AGAFONOVA Sofya 18.6009.82 0.000RUS

8.550KATZ Adi Asya 18.55010.03 0.000ISR

8.000BAKATOVA Sabina 17.5009.54 0.000KAZ

8.400SAMADOVA Narmina 17.4009.05 0.000AZE

7.650STSESHYTS Kseniya 16.8509.26 0.000BLR

7.150KOLOSOV Margarita 15.1508.07 0.000GER

4.800BREZALIEVA Eva 12.0007.88 -0.600BUL

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

8.150RAFFAELI Sofia 18.35010.21 0.000ITA

8.700SAMADOVA Narmina 18.0009.32 0.000AZE

8.400KATZ Adi Asya 17.4009.03 0.000ISR

8.600JALILOVA Arzu 17.1008.54 0.000AZE

8.450SIMAKOVA Anastasia 16.6508.25 0.000RUS

8.100TSONEVA Katrin Antonova 16.0007.96 0.000BUL

7.450KRASNORUTSKAIA Arina 15.3507.97 0.000BLR

6.750BAKATOVA Sabina 13.6506.98 0.000KAZ

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Technical

Deduction DifficultyTotal

SIMAKOVA Anastasia 8.7001 RUS 18.600

RAFFAELI Sofia 8.5002 ITA 18.600

LEGEND
Rope

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Rope

Individual
JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

SIMAKOVA AnastasiaRUSGOLD

RAFFAELI SofiaITASILVER

JALILOVA ArzuAZEBRONZE
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Ball

Individual
JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

SIMAKOVA AnastasiaRUSGOLD

RAFFAELI SofiaITASILVER

SAMADOVA NarminaAZEBRONZE
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Clubs

Individual
JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RAFFAELI SofiaITAGOLD

AGAFONOVA SofyaRUSSILVER

KATZ Adi AsyaISRBRONZE
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Ribbon

Individual
JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

RAFFAELI SofiaITAGOLD

SAMADOVA NarminaAZESILVER

KATZ Adi AsyaISRBRONZE
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

JUNIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code Order Description NOC Code

LEGEND
5 Ribbons 5 Hoops

Page 1 /  1RG_JUN_000266v1.0 Report Created SUN 21 Apr 2019 16:36 by SmartScoring

R1 UKRAINE UKR R1 LITHUANIA LTU

1 ITALY ITA 1 ESTONIA EST
2 AZERBAIJAN AZE 2 BULGARIA BUL
3 HUNGARY HUN 3 GERMANY GER
4 ESTONIA EST 4 ISRAEL ISR
5 SWITZERLAND  SUI 5 AZERBAIJAN AZE

6 BELARUS BLR 6 SWITZERLAND                                         SUI

 7        ISRAEL                                                  ISR                   7         ITALY                                                    ITA

8         LITHUANIA                                            LTU                   8         BELARUS                                               BLR



AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Function Name NOC Code
D1 BAGRIJEVA Valentina LTU
D2 HALMU Delia AUS
D3 LASHCHINSKAYA Natalia RUS
D4 GYULAI Eva Viktoria HUN
E1 NADIRASHVILI Tinatin GEO
E2 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
E3 SIEROVA Oleksandra UKR
E4 FARID SHAWKY Mariz EGY
E5 WOZNAK Aleksandra POL
E6 ATCHESON Magdalena AUS

Main MAHARRAOVA Lala AZE
L1 HUSEYNOVA Elnara AZE
L2 ABBASOVA Sabina AZE
T ALIYEVA Telana AZE

LEGEND
5 Hoops
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

JUNIORS

Judges Assignment

Function Name NOC Code
D1 LASHCHINSKAYA Natalia RUS
D2 HALMU Delia AUS
D3 DELCHEVA-MEHRINGER Ina GER
D4 TODOROVA Hristiana BUL
E1 NADIRASHVILI Tinatin GEO
E2 YESSIKOVA Yekaterina KAZ
E3 WOZNAK Aleksandra POL
E4 SIEROVA Oleksandra UKR
E5 FARID SHAWKY Mariz EGY
E6 ATCHESON Magdalena AUS

Main MAHARRAOVA Lala AZE
L1 HUSEYNOVA Elnara AZE
L2 ABBASOVA Sabina AZE
T ALIYEVA Telana AZE

LEGEND
5 Ribbons
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.850BELARUS 20.45012.61 0.000BLR

6.650AZERBAIJAN 18.35011.72 0.000AZE

5.750ITALY 17.05011.33 0.000ITA

6.000ISRAEL 17.00011.04 0.000ISR

5.950LITHUANIA 16.65010.75 0.000LTU

5.550HUNGARY 15.2509.76 0.000HUN

5.250SWITZERLAND 15.1509.97 0.000SUI

4.900ESTONIA 14.2009.38 0.000EST

5 Ribbons

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.700AZERBAIJAN 21.50013.81 0.000AZE

7.600ITALY 21.50013.92 0.000ITA

6.900BELARUS 20.10013.23 0.000BLR

6.700BULGARIA 19.20012.54 0.000BUL

5.550ISRAEL 19.05013.55 0.000ISR

6.000SWITZERLAND 18.40012.46 0.000SUI

5.850ESTONIA 17.45011.67 0.000EST

5.650GERMANY 16.85011.28 0.000GER

5 Hoops

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Technical

Deduction DifficultyTotal

AZERBAIJAN 7.7001 AZE 21.500

ITALY 7.6002 ITA 21.500

LEGEND
5 Hoops

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
5 Ribbons

Group
JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BELARUSBLRGOLD

PRAKOPCHYK AlisaBLR

YATSEUSKAYA MarharytaBLR

SLANCHEUSKAYA PalinaBLR

KOVALYOVA PolinaBLR

PADKIDYSH ViktoryiaBLR

KEL YauheniyaBLR

AZERBAIJANAZESILVER

ASADOVA MadinaAZE

ALIMURADOVA LamanAZE

HAJIZADA SeljanAZE

AKBAROVA MilanaAZE

SAFIYARZADA FaridaAZE

ITALYITABRONZE

QUOIANI VittoriaITA

CELLA SiriaITA

SEGATORI GiuliaITA

OTTAVIANI SerenaITA

VILLELLA SimonaITA

NACLERIO AlexandraITA
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
5 Hoops

Group
JUNIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

AZERBAIJANAZEGOLD

ASADOVA MadinaAZE

ALIMURADOVA LamanAZE

HAJIZADA SeljanAZE

AKBAROVA MilanaAZE

SAFIYARZADA FaridaAZE

ITALYITASILVER

QUOIANI VittoriaITA

CELLA SiriaITA

SEGATORI GiuliaITA

OTTAVIANI SerenaITA

VILLELLA SimonaITA

NACLERIO AlexandraITA

BELARUSBLRBRONZE

PRAKOPCHYK AlisaBLR

YATSEUSKAYA MarharytaBLR

SLANCHEUSKAYA PalinaBLR

KOVALYOVA PolinaBLR

PADKIDYSH ViktoryiaBLR

KEL YauheniyaBLR
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	Cover
	Competition Schedule
	Number of Entries by NOC
	Entry List By Noc
	Medallists By Event
	Medalls Standing
	Qualification
	Start List
	Individual
	Judges Assignments
	Results
	All-Around
	Rope
	Ball
	Clubs
	Ribbon
	Individual Judges Scores
	Rope
	Ball
	Clubs
	Ribbon


	Tie-Break
	All-Around
	Rope
	Ball
	Clubs
	Ribbon

	Medallists
	All-Around


	Group
	Judges Assignments
	Results
	All-Around
	5 Ribbons
	5 Hoops
	Individual Judges Scores
	5 Ribbons
	5 Hoops


	Tie-Break
	5 Ribbons

	Medallists
	All-Around



	Apparatus Finals
	Individual
	Start List
	Judges Assignments
	Results
	Rope
	Ball
	Clubs
	Ribbon
	Individual Judges Scores
	Rope
	Ball
	Clubs
	Ribbon


	Tie-Break
	Rope

	Medallists
	Rope
	Ball
	Clubs
	Ribbon


	Group
	Start List
	Judges Assignments
	Results
	5 Ribbons
	5 Hoops
	Individual Judges Scores
	5 Ribbons
	5 Hoops


	Tie-Break
	5 Hoops

	Medallists
	5 Ribbons
	5 Hoops






